
HIGHLAND HS BOYS TRACK & FIELD 2024

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Friday February 23 TRIAD INDOOR INVITE Principia 2:00

Saturday March 2 SIU SIU 10:00
(hosted by Carbondale)

Thursday March 14 GRANITE CITY/METRO-EAST HHS 4:00

Saturday March 16 GENE ARMER INVITE U of I 11:30

Wednesday March 20 JERSEY, MASCOUTAH Jersey 4:00
MADISON

Friday March 22 TRIAD DISTANCE CARNIVAL A 2:00

Saturday March 23 ILLINOIS TOP TEAMS Bloomington 9:00

Tuesday March 26 COLUMBIA, HHS 4:00
FR. McGIVNEY
FIRST BAPTIST, CM

Saturday March 30 GREENVILLE INVITATIONAL A 9:00

Tuesday April 2 WATERLOO A 4:00

Thursday April 4 JERSEY CO-ED RELAYS A 3:30

Tuesday April 9 HIGHLAND FROSH/SOPH INVITE HHS 4:00

Friday April 12 GRANITE CITY INVITATIONAL A 4:00

*Monday April 15 ROXANA RELAYS A 3:30

Thursday April 18 O’FALLON FRESHMAN INVITE A 3:30

(Friday) April 19 SPARTA BUZZ BRADLEY A TBA)
Saturday April 20 EDWARDSVILLE INVITE A 9:00

Tuesday April 23 MADISON CO. CHAMPIONSHIP HHS 4:00

Friday April 26 TRIAD INVITE A 1:00

Wednesday May 1 MVC FROSH/SOPH. INVITE Jersey 4:00

Saturday May 4 COLLINSVILLE INVITATIONAL A 10:00

Wednesday May 8 MVC CHAMPIONSHIPS HHS 4:00

Friday May 17 IHSA SECTIONALS TBA

Friday/Saturday May 24/25 IHSA STATE EIU

Updated 5/21/2023

F/S Invite Participants - Triad, Collinsville, O’Fallon, Mascoutah, Effingham, Salem, Lebanon, Central, Civic Memorial, Jerseyville,
Fr. McGivney, Edwardsville
Prom - April 27, 2024
*Senior Night


